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Evelyn Melita Shaw

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Evelyn Melita Shaw
Postcode

Date of birth November 1924
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
A & G AMUSEMENTS (HOLDINGS)

SHAW'S TRAILER PARK
HARROGATE (HOLDINGS)
SHAW'S TRAILER PARK
HARROGATE (HOLDINGS)

A & G AMUSEMENTS (HOLDINGS)
EXOVER

EXOVER
NIKOLAS SHAW LIMITED

NOBLES SEATON CAREW

JOHN CORRIGAN

SHAW'S TRAILER PARK
(HARROGATE)

PERRYDOOR LIMITED
SHAW'S TRAILER PARK
(HARROGATE)

A.& G.(AMUSEMENTS)LIMITED
PERRYDOOR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03848695

03848704

03848704

03848695
03844209

03844209
01298220

00740311

00797507

00749934

01623140
00749934

00349369
01623140

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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906649994

906649994

British

App. Date

App. Date
27/09/1999

27/09/1999

27/09/1999

27/09/1999
20/09/1999

20/09/1999
24/07/1992

24/07/1992

24/07/1992

05/03/1992

05/03/1992
05/03/1992

05/03/1992
05/03/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/01/2019

13/01/2019

13/01/2019

13/01/2019

30/11/1992

01/12/1992

30/11/1992

13/01/2019

13/01/2019

13/01/2019

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



